Tempus Open - Anton Lining

Anton Luning

Se detaljerad information och personbastatider

Gren: 100m Frisim (25) Personbasta: 00:53.88 AQUA-poang: 580 Datum: 2014-11-22 Tavling: SM/JSM

(25m) 2014

Tid

01:39.93
01:32.06
01:25.47
01:24.10
01:18.31
01:15.97
01:15.30
01:12.88
01:12.52
01:11.89
01:10.49
01:07.99
01:07.71
01:05.29
01:04.64
01:02.95
01:00.65
01:00.53
01:00.09

00:59.67

AQUA
90
116
145
152
188
207
212
234
237
244
259
288
292
326
336
363
406
409
418

427

Omgang
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final

Datum

2007-04-22

2007-11-18

2008-04-05

2008-04-19

2008-06-28

2008-10-04

2008-11-16

2009-03-08

2009-05-23

2009-03-21

2009-05-31

2009-10-10

2009-09-27

2009-11-14

2009-11-22

2010-05-16

2010-10-16

2013-12-20

2010-10-31

2010-10-31

Tavling

Varsimiaden-Distrikt

AQUARAPID International 2007
UGP 2

Varsimiaden-Distrikt

Stockholms Summergames 2008
UGP 4

AQUARAPID International 2008
Adidas Cup 2009

Varsimiaden 2009

UGP 2

Klubbmasterskap Sparvagen 2009
UGP4 - 2009

Septembersim

SUM-SIM 2009 Region 3
AQUARAPID International 2009
Klubbmasterskap Sparvagen 2010
UGP4 - 2010

Klubbmasterskap Sparvagen 2013
AQUARAPID International 2010

AQUARAPID International 2010


http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/view&amp;id=279211
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=279211&amp;event=13&amp;Result_sort=result_time
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=279211&amp;event=13&amp;Result_sort=fina_p.desc
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=279211&amp;event=13&amp;Result_sort=round_type
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=279211&amp;event=13&amp;Result_sort=result_date

